
 

2024 DLMS VOLLEYBALL TEAMS AND SCHEDULES 
 

 

# Week 

TIER 1 BOYS 
($50 / Player) 

Coach: Zach Martin 

TIER 1 GIRLS  
($50 / Player) 

Coach: Troy Cabel &  
Krista Cabel 

TIER 2 BOYS 
($30 / Player) 

Coach: Greg Keating 

TIER 2 GIRLS DLMS 2-2 
($40 / Player) 

Coach: Sydney Pickford & 
Tanya Pickford 

TIER 2 GIRLS DLMS 2-3 
($40 / Player) 

Coach: Grace Baker & 
 Whitney Beals 

Triple Ball DLMS4 
($20 / Player) 

Coach:  

Triple Ball DLMS5 
($20 / Player) 

Coach: Mike McCallum & 
Lindsay Reid 

Bradie Gregan 
Carlin King 

Chase McCormack 
Cooper Montrose 

JD Suguitan 
Jude Guimond 

Oliver Burtt 
Paul Morena 
Ryan Akoto 

Teddy Canistro 
Walter Howe 

Abba Smith 
Angelica Kenny 
Annika Olafson 

Cassidy Cameron 
Delaney McIntyre 

Eve Daigle 
Kate Guimond 

Megan Stymiest 
Olivia Gibbs 

Reeva Savoie 
Sierra Poirier 

Sydney Poirier 

Acen Rogers 
Aiden Patterson 

AJ MacLean 
Ben Tucker 

Camden Duplessie 
Dalton Carter 
Jack Stewart 
Nick Corbin 

Ryan Brennan 
Will Martin 

Aleesha Hanna 
Alice Goguen 
Bella Hogan 

Brianna Duffy 
Chloe MacDonald 

Delrae Poitras 
Jukka Young 

Maria Ramirez 
Rhyla Augustine 
Rhys Stymiest 
Violet Burke 

Yara Abdulhafzz 

Avri MacLean 
Bobbi St Pierre 
Brooke Glynn 
Carla Doyle 

Gracie Jardine 
Hailey Holland 

Julie-Anna Cook 
Katie McLean 

Liv Hudson 
Millie Canistro 

Tessa MacDonald 
Yamamma Alahmed 

Abby Kenny 
Annie Robichaud 

Chayce Estey 
Daniella Omalehomion 

Ellie Connors 
Hannah Wormell 

Helena Daigle  
Isla Woods 

Lacey McIntyre 
Libby Carter 
Maddi Walls 

Sydney Curtis  
Tessa Dolan 

Tori MacLean 

Aalyzha Ferrer 
Aio Santos 

Ashlyn Olafson 
Bianca Engelmyer 
Charleigh Walsh 
Chelsy Manzano 
Lama Alahmad 
Lexi Grantmire 

Lianne Baldvino  
Mya Jones 

Norah O'Toole 
Sophie Hudson 

Stephanie Onsanya 
Zophia Olenski 

1 MAR 18 TO 
MAR 22 

Wednesday, March 20 
MAA@DLMS (B) 

Wednesday, March 20 
ECB@DLMS (G) 

Thursday, March 21 
Nelson@DLMS2 (B) BYE WEEK Tuesday, March 19 

DLMS3@NSER   
Thursday, March 21 
DLMS4@BSA2 (TB) 

Tuesday, March 19 
DLMS5@Nelson3 (TB) 

2 MAR 25 TO 
MAR 29 

Wednesday, March 27 
GG@DLMS (B) 

Wednesday, March 27 
MAA@DLMS (G) BYE WEEK Tuesday, March 26 

ECB2@DLMS2 (G) 
Tuesday, March 26 
DLMS3@MAA2 (G) 

Thursday, March 28 
DLMS4@GG3 (TB BYE WEEK 

3 April 1 to 
April 5 

Wednesday, April 3 
DLMS@BSA (B) Bye WEEK 

Tuesday, April 2 
DLMS2@EWG (B) Tuesday, April 2 

DLMS2@Blackville1 (G) 
Tuesday, April 2 

Blackville2@DLMS3 
Thursday, April 4 

DLMS4@NSEE(TB) 
Thursday, April 4 

BSA2@DLMS5 (TB) Thursday, April 4 
DLMS2@GG2 (B) 

4 April 8 to 
April 12 

Wednesday, April 10 
DLMS@MAA (B) 

Wednesday, April 10 
Nel@DLMS (G) 

Thursday, April 11 
EWG@DLMS2 (B) 

Tuesday, April 9 
DLMS2@EWG (G) 

Tuesday, April 9 
Nel2@DLMS3 (G) Bye WEEK 

Tuesday, April 9 
DLMS5@MAA3 (TB) 
Thursday, April 11 
DLMS5@NSEE (TB) 

5 April 15 to 
April 19 

Wednesday, April 17 
BSA@DLMS (B) 

Monday, April 15 
GG@DLMS (G) 

Thursday, April 18 
DLMS2@Nelson (B) 

Tuesday, April 16 
DLMS2@GG2 (G) 

Tuesday, April 16 
Esgenoopetitj@DLMS3 (G) 

Thursday, April 18 
DLMS5@DLMS4 (TB) 

Thursday, April 18 
DLMS5@DLMS4 (TB) 

6 April 22 to 
April 26 

Wednesday, April 24 
DLMS@GG (B) 

Monday, April 22 
DLMS@MAA (G) 

Thursday, April 25 
GG2@DLMS2 (B) 

Tuesday, April 23 
BSA@DLMS2 (G) 

Tuesday, April 23 
DLMS3@NSER (G) 

Thursday, April 25 
DLMS4@MAA (TB) 

Thursday, April 25 
DLMS5@GG3 (TB) 

7 April 29 to 
May 3 

Wednesday, May 1 
2nd@3rd (B)   4th@1st (B) 

Monday, April 29 
DLMS@ECB (G) BYE WEEK BYE WEEK Tuesday, April 30 

DLMS3@Millerton (G) Bye WEEK Bye WEEK 

8 May 6 to 
May 10 

Wednesday, May 8 
Tier 1 League Final (Boys) 

Monday, May 6 
DLMS@Nel (G) 

Thursday, May 9 
2nd Div 1 @ 1st Div 2 (B) 
2nd Div 2 @ 1st Div 1 (B) 
4th Div 1 @ 3rd Div 2 (B) 
4th Div 2 @ 3rd Div 1 (B) 

Tuesday, May 7 
2nd Div 1@ 1st Div2 (G) 
2nd Div2@1st Div1 (G) 
4th Div1@3rd Div2 (G) 
4th Div2@3rd Div1 (G) 

Tuesday, May 7 
2nd Div 1@ 1st Div2 (G) 
2nd Div2@1st Div1 (G) 
4th Div1@3rd Div2 (G) 
4th Div2@3rd Div1 (G) 

Thursday, May 9 
DLMS4@Nelson3 (TB) Bye WEEK 

Wednesday, May 8 
DLMS@GG (G) 

Fri May 10 to Sat May 11 Jack Lawson Cup (Tournament in Moncton for those teams that register at the beginning of the season) 

9 May 13 to 
May 17 

Friday, May 17 
ASD-N Volleyball Championships 

(Boys) 

Monday, May 13 
3rd@2nd (G) &  4th@1st (G) Thursday, May 16 

Tier 2 Boys League Final 

Tuesday, May 14 
Tier 2 Girls League 

Championship 

Tuesday, May 14 
Tier 2 Girls League 

Championship 

Thursday, May 16 
3rd@2nd (TB) 
4th@1st (TB) 

 

Thursday, May 16 
3rd@2nd (TB) 
4th@1st (TB) 

 
Wednesday, May 15 

Tier 1 League Final (Girls) 

10 May 20 to 
May 24  Wednesday, May 22 

ASD-N Volleyball Championships    Thursday, May 26 
Tripleball League Final 

Thursday, May 26 
Tripleball League Final 

 

ALL AWAY GAMES ARE AT 4:30. ALL HOME GAMES ARE AT 5:00.  ALL FEES CAN BE PAID IN THE PE OFFICE. 
 


